
Week-end O'Champagne - Sprint
Reims 8.10.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Kimi SOL
9404IF AS IGN
Circuit : Bleu-Vert
Distance : 1490m
Temps : 0:24:06 (16'10"/km)

20/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Garance PERRIN 0:09:04
2. Thibault ARNOUX 0:09:50
3. Rozenn WARNANT 0:12:50

1. 81 00:02:43 107m 25'23"/km
2. 84 00:01:28 00:04:11 105m 13'58"/km
3. 85 00:01:33 00:05:44 78m 19'52"/km
4. 69 00:01:52 00:07:36 111m 16'49"/km
5. 67 00:01:34 00:09:10 86m 18'13"/km
6. 62 00:03:26 00:12:36 174m 19'44"/km
7. 61 00:04:02 00:16:38 135m 29'53"/km
8. 65 00:01:44 00:18:22 130m 13'20"/km
9. 89 00:01:20 00:19:42 67m 19'54"/km

10. 90 00:00:54 00:20:36 75m 12'00"/km
11. 70 00:00:34 00:21:10 76m 7'27"/km
12. 74 00:00:58 00:22:08 66m 14'39"/km
13. 73 00:00:25 00:22:33 32m 13'01"/km
14. 100 00:01:03 00:23:36 85m 12'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:30 00:24:06 108m 4'38"/km
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